
2830 

0 z 
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'i Name. 
e 
g> 
&:: 

43 !!King, J. 
44 Hislop, W. J. 
45 Mallett, T. 
46 Kelleher. H. W ... 
4 7 Corl es, L. L. 

48 Hantom, F. 

49 Campbell, J. C. 
50 Burns, R. A. 
51 !!Bradley, A. 

52 George, A. T. 
53 Dunne, F. C. 
54 Carmichael, T. H. 

55 Whyte, R. L. 
56 G'.ttehouse, C. H. 
57 !Symonds, G. R. .. 
58 Gamby, S. E. 
59 Cotter, C. 
60 Auld, W. R. 
61 Pickering, L. 
62 Humphrys, J. M. 
63 Wilcox, J. 0. W. 
64 ili>rdon, J. 
65 Sexton, S. R. 
66 Riesop, C. R. 
67 Munn, S. D. 
68 Allison, G. 
69 Springer, H. W. 

70 Benfell, E. W. . . 
71 Richdale, W. E. 
72 Lewton, E. J. G. 
73 !!McConnell, T. 
74 Munro, G. B. 
75 Stanton, A. 
76 Evans, J. V. 
77 Taylor, A. F. 

78 
79 
80 
81 · 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 

103 
104 
105 
106 
107 

11Clark, C. 
Shrimpton, G. 
McKenzie, G. H. 
Wood, E. 
Warren, C. IL 
Harrison, T. A. 
Latimer, E. R. 
Stevens, A. M. 

!!Edlin, E. J. 
!!Meachen, J. H. 
Langford, H. L ... 

IIApperley, V. J. 
Orr, E. D. 
Bennett, J. 
Barrett, W. J. 
Sword, D. 
McRae, T. M. F. 
Daniel, H. 
Moorman, W. 
White, C. W. S ... 
O'Donnell, J. 
Shepherd, L. G ... 
Maxwell, A. C. . . 
McKay,A.H ... 
Myerscough, R. G. 

Roberts, W. H· ... 
Walmsley, W. H. 
Turner, W. 
Finlin, E. A. 

,rJull, J. A. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

RAILWAYS DEPARTMENT CLASSIFICATION, 1941-,;ontinued. 

Salary for Year I 
Classification. 

... ;:;: ending 31st March,• 
"' .,; "'"' "' 1942. " 

0 .g:; " Designation. Location. .,.-" e 
~.~ 

.,._ 
"' 0~ .c .i :; " ,n " Date. ~1 0 

8 
"' < 

FIRST DIVISION-SuBnIVISION II-continue.a. 

Insp. Permanent Way 
Structural Shop F'mn. 
lnsp. Permanent Way 
Assistant Accountant 
Draughtsman 

Te Kuiti .. 
Workshops, Addingt'n 
Palmerston North 
Workshops, Hutt .. 
L.S.O., Wellington 

£ £ 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2· 42.5 
425 4 2 '(25 
425 4 2 425 

l/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

~,g 
~Q ,.,._ 
s,O 
"0. 

- 0. ., .. 

Y. M, 

35 10 
29 0 
31 9 
29 8 
20 8 

Service. 

£ij ~-,,, 
·8i& 
P-l·A~ 

Y. M. 
0 4 

0 
0 2 

i.~i 
~~~ 
~ c!3 
~~Pot 

Y. M, 
36 2 
34 9 
31 9 
29 8 
20 8 

(Drawing Office) 
Signal and Electric Napier 425 4 2 425 1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

17 .5 4 8 22 1 
Lines Inspector 

Steel Construct. Insp. 
Asst. Law Officer .. 
Shed Foreman 

Asst. F'man of Works 
Yard Master 
Signal Instructor 

Yard ]\faster 
Works Foreman 
Insp. Permanent Way 
Asst. Loco. Foreman 
Divisional Clerk 
Senior Clerk 
Accounts Clerk 
Second Clerk 
Gen<1ral Foreman 
Senior Goods Clerk 
Train Running Officer 
Business Agent 
Train Running Officer 

Signal an'd Electric 
Lines Inspector 

Stationmaster 

D.E.O., Wellington 
Head Office, W'gton. 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Head Office, W'gton 

Wellington 
Invercargill 
Taihape .. 
Auckland 
C.O.S.O., Wellington 
L.S.O., Wellington 
W.M.O., Hillside .. 
D.E.O., Auckland 
Road Services,. W gtn. 
Invercargill 
D.T.M.O., Inver'gill 

Auckland 
Christ'ch. 

,, Wellington 
Aramoho •• 

Petone 
Pukekohe 

Stores'Shipper Wellington 
Asst. Loco. l<'oreman Dunedin .. 

• Palmerston North ... 

Car and W~gon lnsp. 
Clerk (Industrial and 

Statistics) 
Assistant Engineer .. 

Asst. En~r.(NewWks.) 
Foreman of Works .. 
Asst. F'man of Works 
Works Foreman 
Car and Wagon Jnsp. 
Asst. Loco. Foreman 

Stationma:i:ter 
Relieving Officer 
Shipping Clerk 
Chief Clerk 
Wagon Supply Officer 
Asst. Loco. l<'oreman 
Stationmaster 
Chief Clerk 
Insp.PermanentWay 
Senr. Clerk (Staff Div.) 
Outward Goods Clerk 
Stationmaster 
Signal and Electric 

Lines Inspector 
Section Clerk 
Train Running Officer 
Parcels Clerk 
Wagon Supply Officer 
Staff Clerk 

Christchurch 

Head,Office, W'gton · 

D.E.O., Dunedin .. 
Wellington 
Auckland 

,, Christchurch 
New Wks., Auckland 
Dunedin .. 
Greymouth 
Dunedin .. 
Wellington 

Palm'~rston North 
Auckland 
Woodville 
Auckland. 
Wanganui 
Napier .. 
D.T.M.O., Wellington 
Taihape .. 
Hamilton 
Oamaru .. 
Greymouth 
Head Office, W'gton 
Wellington 
Ararnoho 
Timaru .. 

C.O.S.O., Wellington 
Greymouth 
Christchurch 
D.T.M.O., Dunedin 

· Wanganui 

425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425* 

4 0 
5 0 

40 7 

425 4 2 425 1/4/41 29 11 
425 4 2 42'5 1/4/41 , 39 6 
425 4 2 425*/ 1/4/41 36 6 

42.5 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 42.5 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 

425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 

425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425' 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 42.5 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
4"25 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4. 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 42.5 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 42.5 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 

425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 
425 4 2 425 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 
1/4/41 

36 2 
31 4 
29 7 
39 7 
32 7 
31 0 
29 11 
35 4 
2 3 

36 6 
33 2 
33 1 
33 7 
33 1 
17 2 

33 9 
33 8 
32 2 
39 9 
39 6 
39 I 
37 2 
27 8 

16 8 
16 3 
16 I 
16 1 
27 1 
33 6 
34 2 
33 7 
39 10 
32 4 
32 4 
39 2 
33 8 
33 8 
33 8 
33 7 
33 5 
39 1 
33 8 
33 4 
26 7 
28 0 
34 3 
33 3 
27 3 

27 0 
33 0 
35 10 
33 3 
33 3 

8 1 12 1 
18 11 
40 0 

6 4 36 3 
39 6 
36 6 

0 2 
0 2 

I 

3 11. 

1 5 

7 7 
6 0 
0 I 

0 1 

3 

36 2 
31 4 
29 9 
39 9 
32 7 
31 0 
29 11 
35 4 
13 4 
36 6 
33 2 
33 l 
33 7 
33 1 
17 2 

33 9 
33 8 
32 2 
39 9 
39 6 
39 I 
37 2 
27 8 

16 8 
17 0 
16 11 
16 I 
27 2 
33 6 
34 2 
33 7 
39 10 
39 11 
38 4 
39 3 
33 8 
33 8 
33 8 
33 7 
33 5 
39 1 
33 8 
33 4 
26 7 
28 0 
34 3 
33 3 
27 3 

27 0 
33 0 
35 10 
33 3 
33 

[No. 76 

------

Remarks. 

Max. for pos. 
£400 p.a. 

Max. for pos. 
£380 p.a. 

• 8'1,la.ry personal to present occupier of position. 
without pay. 

IIReti:red on superannuation subsequent to 1st April, 1941. ,r With Military Forces; on leave 


